GraftLink® PCL Reconstruction
Surgical Technique
I  GraftLink® PCL Reconstruction02
GraftLink® Minimally Invasive PCL Reconstruction
The GraftLink technique provides the ultimate in
anatomic, minimally invasive, and reproducible PCL
reconstruction.
 ■ Anatomic: Independent tibial and femoral socket

Suture Cutter for ACL TightRope Implant AR-4520
Flexible Arthroscopy Retractor (FAR) AR-1262
Ordering Information
GraftPro® Graft Preperation System (AR-2950D)
Product Description Item Number
GraftPro Board AR-2950D
GraftPro Posts AR-2950AP
GraftPro Case AR-2950DC
GraftPro GraftLink Tensioner AR-2950GT
GraftPro GraftLink Holder AR-2950GH
GraftPro Button Holder AR-2950BH
GraftPro Soft Tissue Clamp AR-2950SC
Optional
Cutting Board Clamp AR-2950CBC
Suture
Product Description Item Number
0 FiberWire® Suture, 38 in (blue) w/ Tapered Needle, 22.2 mm ½ circle AR-7250
FiberStick™ Suture, #2 FiberWire Suture, 50 in (blue) one end stiffened AR-7209